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EXPLORE THE EXTRAORDINARY, EVERY DAY!
Apply now for a position with NASA

Applicati

Center Announcement # Grade Series pp. 1eation
Window

Ames AR19C0026 Program Analyst 13/14 0343 ends
- b 05/06/2019

Ames AR19H0004 Supervisory AST, Technical Management 15 0801 ends
P yAsh 8 05/06/2019

Ames AR1510004 Student Trainee (Administrative) - NASA's Pathways 07/11 0399 ends
Intern Employment Program 05/10/2019

Armstron AF19C0036 Safety and Occupational Health Specialist 13 0018 ends
& y P P 05/15/2019

Armstron AF19D0016 Safety and Occupational Health Specialist 13 0018 ends
& ¥ P P 05/15/2019

Glenn GR19C0055 AST, Engineer Project Management 13/14 0801 ends
1 EN8 ) & 05/15/2019

Glenn GR19C0056 Supervisory Diversity Management Officer 14/15 0301 ends
P v yvianag 05/07/2019

Glenn GR19D0027 AST, Engineer Project Management 13/14 0801 ends
1 EN8 ) & 05/15/2019

Glenn GR1950007 Deputy Director of Space Flight Systems ES 0801 ends
puty pace Fgnt >y 05/28/2019

Glenn GR1950008 Director, Office of Technology Incubation and Innovation ES 0801 ends
’ = 05/08/2019

Electronics Engineer, AST, Electronic Instrumentation ends

Goddard GS19C0112 13/14 0855

Systems / 05/09/2019

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/
For current GS pay tables, visit:
https://www.opm.gov/policy-data-oversight/pay-leave/salaries-wages/2019/general-schedule/
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Center
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Grade

EXPLORE THE EXTRAORDINARY, EVERY DAY!
Apply now for a position with NASA

Series

Nasa

Application

Window

Goddard

Goddard

Goddard

Goddard

Goddard

Goddard

Goddard

Goddard

Goddard

Headquarters

Headquarters

GS19C0115

GS19D0001

GS19D0002

GS19D0050

GS19D0061

GS19D0062

GS19D0063

GS19D0064

GS19D0067

HQ19C0060

HQ19D0018

Safety and Occupational Health Specialist

Research Astrophysicist, AST, Stellar, Galactic, and Extra
Galactic Astrophysics

Research Astrophysicist, AST, Stellar, Galactic, and Extra
Galactic Astrophysics

Safety and Occupational Health Specialist

Electronics Engineer, AST, Electronic Instrumentation
Systems

Aerospace Engineer, AST, Heat Transfer

Physicist, AST, Optical Physics

Aerospace Engineer, AST, Reliability and Quality
Assurance

Electronics Engineer, AST, Telecommunications

Safety Engineer

Safety Engineer

13

13/14

15

13

13/14

11/12

14/15

14

12/13

15

15

0018

1330

1330

0018

0855

0861

1310

0861

0855

0803

0803

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/

For current GS pay tables, visit:

https://www.opm.gov/policy-data-oversight/pay-leave/salaries-wages/2019/general-schedule/

ends
05/09/2019

ends
05/16/2019

ends
05/16/2019

ends
05/09/2019

ends
05/09/2019

ends
05/16/2019

ends
05/09/2019

ends
05/20/2019

ends
05/23/2019

ends
05/06/2019

ends
05/06/2019
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A
Center Announcement # Grade Series pp. ication
Window
Office of the ends
Inspect 1G19C0019 Administrative Offi 12/13 0341
nspector ministrative |Icer / 05/13/2019
General
Office of the ends
Inspect 1G19C0020 Criminal Investigat 09 1811
nspector riminal investigator 05/15/2019
General
Johnson 1$19C0103 Contract Specialist 07/09 1102 ends
P 05/13/2019
Johnson J$19C0108 AST, Crew Station Systems 14 0861 ends
' ¥ 05/16/2019
Johnson 1$19C0112 AST, Crew Station Systems 14 0861 ends
0 ¥ 05/16/2019
Johnson J$19D0031 AST, Crew Station Systems 14 0861 ends
' ¥ 05/16/2019
Johnson JS19D0032 AST, Crew Station Systems 14 0861 Gk
0 ¥ 05/16/2019
Johnson JS19S0004 Manager, Avionics and Software Office ES 0801 ends
gen, 05/16/2019
Kenned K$19C0100 Contract Specialist 13 1102 G
y P 05/13/2019
Kenned KS19D0031 Community Planner 09/12 0020 ends
y y 05/10/2019
Deputy Manager, Exploration Ground Systems Program ends
Kenned K$1950001 ES 0801
y (EGS) 05/31/2019

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/
For current GS pay tables, visit:
https://www.opm.gov/policy-data-oversight/pay-leave/salaries-wages/2019/general-schedule/
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Langley

Langley

Langley

Langley

Langley

Langley

Langley

Langley

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Announcement #

LA19C0060

LA19C0064

LA19D0027

LA19D0028

LA19D0029

LA19D0030

LA19D0033

LA19N0002

MS19C0082

MS19C0083

MS19C0084

Strategic Workforce Planning Specialist

Aerospace Engineer, AST, Contamination Control

Strategic Workforce Planning Specialist

Research Physical Scientist, AST, Earth Sciences Remote
Sensing

Research Aerospace Engineer

Engineering Technician (Aerospace)

Aerospace Engineer, AST, Contamination Control

Attorney-Adviser

Transportation Specialist

Contract Specialist

Information Technology Specialist (Policy and Planning)

Grade

13/14

11/13

13/14

13

11/13

10/11

11/13

12/13

12

13

15

EXPLORE THE EXTRAORDINARY, EVERY DAY!
Apply now for a position with NASA

Series

0301

0861

0301

1301

0861

0802

0861

0905

2101

1102

2210

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/

For current GS pay tables, visit:

https://www.opm.gov/policy-data-oversight/pay-leave/salaries-wages/2019/general-schedule/

Nasa

Application

Window

ends
05/15/2019

ends
05/20/2019

ends
05/15/2019

ends
05/07/2019

ends
05/29/2019

ends
05/09/2019

ends
05/20/2019

ends
05/16/2019

ends
05/07/2019

ends
05/07/2019

ends
05/06/2019
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Center

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Announcement #

MS19C0088

MS19C0089

MS19C0094

MS19C0095

MS19C0106

MS19D0013

MS19D0015

MS19D0016

MS19D0017

MS19D0019

MS19D0020

Contract Specialist

AST, Experimental Facility Development

IT Project Manager

Information Technology Specialist ((ENTARCH)

Supervisory Contract Specialist

IT Project Manager

Information Technology Specialist (Policy and Planning)

AST, Experimental Facility Development

Transportation Specialist

Information Technology Specialist (ENTARCH)

Materials Engineer

Grade

12

13

15

14

14

15

15

13

12

14

07

EXP THE EXTRAORDINARY, EVERY D!
Apply now for a position with NASA

Series

1102

0801

2210

2210

1102

2210

2210

0801

2101

2210

0806

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/

For current GS pay tables, visit:

https://www.opm.gov/policy-data-oversight/pay-leave/salaries-wages/2019/general-schedule/

Nasa

Application

Window

ends
05/06/2019

ends
05/17/2019

ends
05/06/2019

ends
05/15/2019

ends
05/15/2019

ends
05/06/2019

ends
05/06/2019

ends
05/17/2019

ends
05/07/2019

ends
05/15/2019

ends
05/10/2019
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Apply now for a position with NASA
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Center Announcement # Grade Series pp. 1eation
Window
Marshall MS19N0003 Supv Aerospace Engineer (Supv AST, Flight Systems Test) 15 0861 ends
P P 8 pv AST, FlIght 5y 05/17/2019
NASA Agency- Minority University Research and Education Project ends
HQ19C0051 15 0301
Wide Q Manager 05/20/2019
NASAAgency- |n19c0064 Legislative Affairs Specialist 14/15 0301 ends
Wide 8 P 05/17/2019
NASA Agency- ends
Wide gency LA19C0062 Management and Program Analyst 15 0343 05/10/2019

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/
For current GS pay tables, visit:
https://www.opm.gov/policy-data-oversight/pay-leave/salaries-wages/2019/general-schedule/



