

Apply now for a position with NASA

Center	Announcement #	Title	Grade	Series	Application Window
Ames	AR19C0026	Program Analyst	13/14	0343	ends 05/06/2019
Ames	AR19H0004	Supervisory AST, Technical Management	15	0801	ends 05/06/2019
Ames	AR19I0004	Student Trainee (Administrative) - NASA's Pathways Intern Employment Program	07/11	0399	ends 05/10/2019
Armstrong	AF19C0036	Safety and Occupational Health Specialist	13	0018	ends 05/15/2019
Armstrong	AF19D0016	Safety and Occupational Health Specialist	13	0018	ends 05/15/2019
Glenn	GR19C0055	AST, Engineer Project Management	13/14	0801	ends 05/15/2019
Glenn	GR19C0056	Supervisory Diversity Management Officer	14/15	0301	ends 05/07/2019
Glenn	GR19D0027	AST, Engineer Project Management	13/14	0801	ends 05/15/2019
Glenn	GR19S0007	Deputy Director of Space Flight Systems	ES	0801	ends 05/28/2019
Glenn	GR19S0008	Director, Office of Technology Incubation and Innovation	ES	0801	ends 05/08/2019
Goddard	GS19C0112	Electronics Engineer, AST, Electronic Instrumentation Systems	13/14	0855	ends 05/09/2019

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/



Apply now for a position with NASA

Center	Announcement #	Title	Grade	Series	Application Window
Goddard	GS19C0115	Safety and Occupational Health Specialist	13	0018	ends 05/09/2019
Goddard	GS19D0001	Research Astrophysicist, AST, Stellar, Galactic, and Extra Galactic Astrophysics	13/14	1330	ends 05/16/2019
Goddard	GS19D0002	Research Astrophysicist, AST, Stellar, Galactic, and Extra Galactic Astrophysics	15	1330	ends 05/16/2019
Goddard	GS19D0050	Safety and Occupational Health Specialist	13	0018	ends 05/09/2019
Goddard	GS19D0061	Electronics Engineer, AST, Electronic Instrumentation Systems	13/14	0855	ends 05/09/2019
Goddard	GS19D0062	Aerospace Engineer, AST, Heat Transfer	11/12	0861	ends 05/16/2019
Goddard	GS19D0063	Physicist, AST, Optical Physics	14/15	1310	ends 05/09/2019
Goddard	GS19D0064	Aerospace Engineer, AST, Reliability and Quality Assurance	14	0861	ends 05/20/2019
Goddard	GS19D0067	Electronics Engineer, AST, Telecommunications	12/13	0855	ends 05/23/2019
Headquarters	HQ19C0060	Safety Engineer	15	0803	ends 05/06/2019
Headquarters	HQ19D0018	Safety Engineer	15	0803	ends 05/06/2019

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/



Apply now for a position with NASA

Center	Announcement #	Title	Grade	Series	Application Window
Office of the Inspector General	IG19C0019	Administrative Officer	12/13	0341	ends 05/13/2019
Office of the Inspector General	IG19C0020	Criminal Investigator	09	1811	ends 05/15/2019
Johnson	JS19C0103	Contract Specialist	07/09	1102	ends 05/13/2019
Johnson	JS19C0108	AST, Crew Station Systems	14	0861	ends 05/16/2019
Johnson	JS19C0112	AST, Crew Station Systems	14	0861	ends 05/16/2019
Johnson	JS19D0031	AST, Crew Station Systems	14	0861	ends 05/16/2019
Johnson	JS19D0032	AST, Crew Station Systems	14	0861	ends 05/16/2019
Johnson	JS19S0004	Manager, Avionics and Software Office	ES	0801	ends 05/16/2019
Kennedy	KS19C0100	Contract Specialist	13	1102	ends 05/13/2019
Kennedy	KS19D0031	Community Planner	09/12	0020	ends 05/10/2019
Kennedy	KS19S0001	Deputy Manager, Exploration Ground Systems Program (EGS)	ES	0801	ends 05/31/2019

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/



Apply now for a position with NASA

Center	Announcement #	Title	Grade	Series	Application Window
Langley	LA19C0060	Strategic Workforce Planning Specialist	13/14	0301	ends 05/15/2019
Langley	LA19C0064	Aerospace Engineer, AST, Contamination Control	11/13	0861	ends 05/20/2019
Langley	LA19D0027	Strategic Workforce Planning Specialist	13/14	0301	ends 05/15/2019
Langley	LA19D0028	Research Physical Scientist, AST, Earth Sciences Remote Sensing	13	1301	ends 05/07/2019
Langley	LA19D0029	Research Aerospace Engineer	11/13	0861	ends 05/29/2019
Langley	LA19D0030	Engineering Technician (Aerospace)	10/11	0802	ends 05/09/2019
Langley	LA19D0033	Aerospace Engineer, AST, Contamination Control	11/13	0861	ends 05/20/2019
Langley	LA19N0002	Attorney-Adviser	12/13	0905	ends 05/16/2019
Marshall	MS19C0082	Transportation Specialist	12	2101	ends 05/07/2019
Marshall	MS19C0083	Contract Specialist	13	1102	ends 05/07/2019
Marshall	MS19C0084	Information Technology Specialist (Policy and Planning)	15	2210	ends 05/06/2019

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/



Apply now for a position with NASA

Center	Announcement #	Title	Grade	Series	Application Window
Marshall	MS19C0088	Contract Specialist	12	1102	ends 05/06/2019
Marshall	MS19C0089	AST, Experimental Facility Development	13	0801	ends 05/17/2019
Marshall	MS19C0094	IT Project Manager	15	2210	ends 05/06/2019
Marshall	MS19C0095	Information Technology Specialist ((ENTARCH)	14	2210	ends 05/15/2019
Marshall	MS19C0106	Supervisory Contract Specialist	14	1102	ends 05/15/2019
Marshall	MS19D0013	IT Project Manager	15	2210	ends 05/06/2019
Marshall	MS19D0015	Information Technology Specialist (Policy and Planning)	15	2210	ends 05/06/2019
Marshall	MS19D0016	AST, Experimental Facility Development	13	0801	ends 05/17/2019
Marshall	MS19D0017	Transportation Specialist	12	2101	ends 05/07/2019
Marshall	MS19D0019	Information Technology Specialist (ENTARCH)	14	2210	ends 05/15/2019
Marshall	MS19D0020	Materials Engineer	07	0806	ends 05/10/2019

To apply visit USAJOBS today to get started. https://www.usajobs.gov/



Apply now for a position with NASA

Center	Announcement #	Title	Grade	Series	Application Window
Marshall	MS19N0003	Supv Aerospace Engineer (Supv AST, Flight Systems Test)	15	0861	ends 05/17/2019
NASA Agency- Wide	HQ19C0051	Minority University Research and Education Project Manager	15	0301	ends 05/20/2019
NASA Agency- Wide	HQ19C0064	Legislative Affairs Specialist	14/15	0301	ends 05/17/2019
NASA Agency- Wide	LA19C0062	Management and Program Analyst	15	0343	ends 05/10/2019